
12u Section 3

Green Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D CV Red Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Donegal Green Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Mount Joy Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Ephrata Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Cocalico Eagles Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Penn Manor White Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Manheim VFW Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

MT Chargers Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

St. Leo Gold Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Blue Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D Hempfield Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Donegal Black Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

CV Blue Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Lancaster Rec Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

L-S Blue Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Penn Manor Blue Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

MT Storm Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Mountville Tigers Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

SOLANCO Grey Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 CV Red Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

D2 Hempfield Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

3 Donegal Green Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

4 Donegal Black Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

5 Mount Joy Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

6 Ephrata Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

7 CV Blue Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

8 Lancaster Rec Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

9 L-S Blue Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

10 Cocalico Eagles Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

11 Penn Manor White Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

12 Penn Manor Blue Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

13 Manheim VFW Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

14 MT Storm Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

15 Mountville Tigers Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

16 MT Chargers Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

17 SOLANCO Grey Blue 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

18 St. Leo Gold Red 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 18

Wins Losses Ties Last updated => 3/9/2020

0 0 0

1. Points

All teams qualify for the Year End Tournament 2. H2H Calculated EOS

Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 3. Runs Allowed

.750 Rule

Lancaster Rec Eligible

Mount Joy Eligible

St. Leo Gold Eligible


